CKPR - TV - CHANNEL 2
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS

9,00
9.30
9.45
10,00
10. 25
11.00
11.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4,00
4,30
5.00
5.30
5.45

Ontario Schools
Friendly Gient
Chez Helene

Mr. Dressup
Bonnie Prudden Show
Ontario Schools
T.B.A.

Teke Thirty

Edge of Night
Communicate
Mark of Zorro

At Home

On Safari

Woody Woodpecker
Cartoons
Spectrum 2

NEWS 10.55 a.m., 5.45 and 11 p.m.

THURSDAY -

12.15
6.30
7.00
8.00
8.30
9.00

10.35

10.45

11.45

MAY 11

QUANTEZ - Fred MacMurray
Hudson's Bay

Man from U.N.C.L.E.
Telescope

Hogan's Heroes

Iron Horse

Dateline Hollywood

Cheyenne

NEVER  STEAL ANYTHING SMALL

FRIDAY - MAY 12

12.15
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00

10' 35

11.35

THE SAGA OF HEMP BROWN - R.Colho
Farmer's Daughter

Get Smart

Tommy Hunter Show

SO BIG - Jane Wyman

F.B.I.

THE PATHFINDER - G.Montgomery

SATURDAY - MAY 13

11.00
11.30
12.00
1.00
3,00
4,00
4.30
5.00
5.30
6.00
6.30
7.00

Ontario Schools

8 P

Film Feature

CBC Sports - Kaleidasport
CBC Presents
Frankenstein Jr,

On Safari

Kids Bids

Bugs Bunny

Beverly Hillbillies
Spectrum 2

The Honeymooners

7.30 T.B.A.

9.30
10. 30
11.30

SUNDAY

11.30
11.45
12,00
12.30
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.130
4,00
L4.30
5.00
5.30
6.00

In Person
Run For Your Life
T.B.A.

- MAY 14
Sacred Heart
Living Word

It Is Written
Country Calendar
Counterpoint
Chorus Gentlemen
Caribou Country
Hymn Sing
Music in Miniature
Through Eyes of Tomorrow
Heritage |
Galapagos

Herald of Truth
T.B.A.
Hey Landlord

R

TV Program for the Week

8.00 Bonanza
9.00 T.B.A.
10.30 Pierre Berton
11.00 Edgar Wallace Mystery Hour
MONDAY - MAY 1
12.80 T.B.A.
6.30 Don Messer
7.00 The Saint
8.00 Show of the Week
9.00 Front Page Challenge
9.30 T.H.E. Cat
10.35 Wagon Train
11.35 MOVIE
TUESDAY - MAY 16

12.15 Movie
6.30 Bewitched
7:00 Red Skelton
8.00 T.B.A.
8.30 The Baron
9.30 Public Eye
10.35 Dragnet
11.35 MOVIE - T.B.A.
WEDNESDAY - MAY 17
12l15 - Movie
6.30 The Monkees
7.00 Green Acres
730 T.B.A.
8.30 Festival
10.35 MOVIE - T.B.A.

WLUC - TV - CHANNEL 6

THURSDAY - MAY 11

3.30 Rat Patrol

7.00 F. Troop

7.30 My Three Sons

8.00 CBS Movie

10.00 Star Trek

11.30 Tonight At The Movies
FRIDaY - MaY 12

6.30 Disney World of Colour
7.30 Hogan's Heroes

8.00 CBS Movies
10.00 Man From U.N.C.L.E.
11.30 Tonight At The Movies

SATURDAY - MAY 13
7.00 Captain Kangaroo
8.00 Mighty Mouse

8-30 Undﬁrdog
9.00 Frankenstein Jr.
9.30 Space Ghost

10.00 Superman

10.30 lLone Ranger

11.00 Road Runner

11.30 The Beagles

12,00 Tom and Jerry

12,30 Major League Baseball
4,00 Wide World of Sports
6.30 Jackie Gleason

7.30 Lawrence Welk Show
8.30 Country Music Caravan
9.00 Gunsmoke

10.30 ABC Movie

SUNDAY - MAY 14

8,00 Finland Calling

10.00 Camera Three

10.30 This is the Life/Christophers

11,00 Hour of Deliverance

11.30 Face The Nation
12.00 Network Special
1.00 American Bandstand
2.00 Professional Soccer
4.30 Amateur Hour
6.00 Lassie
6.30 Get Smart
7.00 Ed Sullivan
8.00 Bonanza
9.00 F.B.I.
10.30 ABC Movie

MONDAY - MAY 15

7lm Mtﬁhﬂ

8.00 Andy Griffith Show
8.20 Family Affair

9.w Run For 'rm Life
10.00 Big Valley
31.30 Tonight At The Movies

~ TUESDAY - MAY 16

3.30 Daktari

7.30 Red Skelton

8.30 Petticoat Junction
9.00 The Fugitive
10.00 The Invaders
11.30 Tonight At The Movies

| WEDNESDAY - MAY 1
~%.30 Lost In Spece

7-” mb Hillbillies
B.W Green Acres
8.30 Gomer Pyle
9.00 I Spy
10.00 Bob Hope Theatre
11.30 Tonight At The Movies

DAYTIME PROGRAMMING
7-30 Cartoons
8.00 Captain Kangaroo
9.00 Candid Camersa
9.30 Beverly Hillbillies
10.00 Andy of Mayberry
10.30 Dick Van Dyke
11.00 Love of Life
11.30 Search for Tomarrow
11.45 Guiding Light
12.00 General Hospital
12.30 As The World Turns
1.00 Password

1.30 Houseparty
2.00 To Tell The Truth

2,30 Edge of Night
3-00 Secret Storm
3.30 Newlywed Game
4.30 Variety

NEWS - 7.05 a.m., 11.25, 2.25, 5.30,

10.15 p.n.
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